
November 2018

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
All Saints Day
	2
	3
Sandwich Day

	4
	5
Guy Fawkes Night
	6
Melbourne Cup (AU)
	7

	8
	9
	10

	11
Remembrance Day
	12
Intl Tongue Twister Day
	13
World Kindness Day
	14
Claude Monet’s Birthday
	15
[bookmark: _GoBack]World Philosophy Day

	16

	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
World Hello Day

World TV Day
	22
	23
Thanksgiving (USA)
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
Today in history:
Crossing the Pacific
	29
	30
St Andrew’s Day
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